



ETN151606D

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	T77857	O-Ring	3		
1	A-T77857	O-Ring	3		
2	14M7165	Lock Nut	2	M6	
3	19M8291	Screw	1	M8 X 35	
4	24M7024	Washer	1	9 X 28 X 3 mm	
5	19M7802	Screw	1	M8 X 65	
6	19M7863	Screw	2	M6 X 25	
7	38H5009	Adapter Fitting	1		
8	51M7041	O-Ring	8	11.300 X 2.200 mm	
8	A-51M7041	O-Ring	8		
9	SU34982	Bracket	1		
10	28H3376	Spacer	1	0.364" X 0.540" X 9/16"	
11	SU23188	Clamp	1		
12	14M7396	Lock Nut	1	M8	
13	H22660	Clip	1		
14	L39978	Clamp	4		
15	SJ27882	Oil Line	1	Brake Return	
16	SJ27544	Brake Line	1	RH	
17	SJ27543	Oil Line	1	Steering Return Line	